
STARTERS
Tempura Premium Cod                                                                                                 

Melon with Ham
Iberian Ham                                                                                                        
Cured Cheese                                                                                                           

      

      

      

      
      

      

RATION

Assortment of Iberian Hams                       
(Iberian Spicy Sausage, Iberian Chorizo, Iberian Loin)                         

(Roquefort, Fine Herbs, Pepper and Duck Mousse) 

(Brie, Goat Cheese, Cured, Semi-Cured Blue) 

(Spicy Potatoes with our delicious special sauce) 

(Tomato cream with garlic, olive oil and breadcrumbs)

Assortment of Pâtés

Gourmet Cheese Board                                                                                      

Russian Salad with Tuna Belly 
Seafood Cocktail 
Vinegar Anchovies
‘Patatas Bravas’ 

Potato Chips 
Cordoban Salmorejo (Traditional Cordoban dish) 

Chicken Curry 

TAPA

CHEF'S SPECIALS  
Burgos Blood Sausage with caramelized red pepper, 
pine nuts, and cane honey

Salmon with Cava Sauce (champagne and cream) with Prawns

Moma Beach Style Pil Pil Cod                                                                                      
Beefsteak Tomato accompanied by 
tuna belly or basil sorbet                                    

15,00     

21,00     

19,00

14,00

21,00

9,00

20,00
16,00

18,00

14,00

15,00

14,00

14,00

11,00

13,00

12,00

11,00

12,00

6,50

6,50

5,50

6,50

6,00

6,00

6,00



SALADS
17,00Moma Beach Salad

(Sprouts, Goat Cheese, Smoked Salmon, Nuts, Crispy Onion, Mango, Strawberry and 
Cranberry Dressing)

(Sprouts, Chicken, Parmesan Cheese, Cherry Tomato, Croutons and 
Caesar Dressing)

(Spinach, Mushrooms, Bacon, Sliced Cheese and Honey Mustard) 

(Prawns, Sprouts, Corn and Beetroot) 

15,00Caesar Salad 

14,00

18,00

Spinach Salad 

Warm Salad

TOASTS
Moma Beach (Tomato, Caramelized Onion, Goat Cheese & Pesto)

Smoked Salmon (Cream Cheese, Smoked Salmon and Dill)

Cod with Tomato and Pepper
Iberian Pork Fan and Brie Cheese
Iberian Ham 

13,00   

13,00   

13,00

15,00

15,00



TO SHARE
Garlic Gulas with Prawns and Fried Eggs 13,50 

15,00

13,00

16,00

12,00

15,00

13,00

Gourmet Croquettes
('Rabo de Toro' Oxtail Stew or Red Shrimp with Hake, Joselito Ham or Cod)

(Spinach, Ham or Peasant Soup) 
Homemade Croquettes

Assortment of Homemade Croquettes
BBQ Chicken Wings 
Scrambled Cod, Salmon and Pine Nuts
Broad Beans with Egg and Ham 

OUR SPECIALTIES
Cordoban Fried Pork Rolls 14,00

13,00

13,00

Meat, Cheese and Prawn Fried Rolls 

Pink Cusk Eel and Prawns Crisps

RICES                

Seafood Paella (Squid, Prawn, Clams, Mussels and Crayfish) 17,00

16,00

17,00

17,00

17,00

Mixed Paella (Squid, Clams and  Red Meat) 

Black Rice (Squid, Clams and Prawns) 

Fideua (Squid, Prawn, Clams and Mussels)

Iberian Meat (Boneless Flank and Fan Cut)



FISH AND SEAFOOD
Salmon Tartare with Avocado and Mango Sorbet 18,00

Red Tuna Tartare with Avocado and Tomato 20,00

16,00
24,00

20,00

22,00

21,00

21,00

16,00

unit 5,50

16,00

19,00

15,00

14,50

14,00

14,00

Fried Squid
Grilled Squid 

24,00Fried Fish
(Fried Anchovies, Lemon Anchovies, Calamari and Pink Cusk Eel)

Grilled Wild Red Tuna
Fried Pink Cusk Eel Aioli
Lemon Anchovies
Fried Anchovies
Pil Pil King Prawns 
Grilled Octopus with Parmentier 
Grilled Salmon
Grilled Pink Cusk Eel
Grilled Prawns
Grilled Scalop
Steamed Mussels
Brown Clams with our Moma Beach Sauce



MEATS (OUR BARBECUE)

Beef Entrecote 22,00

Beef Tenderloin
Iberian Boneless Flank

25,00

18,50

Iberian Fan Cut 16,00      

Chicken Steak 
Steak Tartare
'Rabo de Toro' (Oxtail Stew)

BBQ Ribs

12,00      
24,00
22,00

19,50

Baked Leg of Suckling Lamb 30,00     
65,00Matured Cow Steak (1 kg. piece)

Iberian Grill 26,00     

GARNISHES AND SAUCES
Pepper
Roquefort
Mushrooms
Roast Potatos
'Patatas a lo pobre' (Potatos cooked with eggs and fried peppers)

White Rice
Grilled Vegetables 

3,00
3,00
3,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00

*Gluten-free fried or roasted potatoes option

Bread with Butter
Gluten-free Bread

1,50
2,00



KIDS
Chicken Tears
Spaghetti or Macaroni Bolognese
Spaghetti or Macaroni Carbonara

14,00

12,00

12,00

BURGERS & SANDWICHES
16,00Moma Beach Burger

(Egg, bacon, Onion, Cheese, Tomato and Salad) 

(Vegan Cheese, Onion, Tomato, Lettuce and Vegan Mayonnaise)
16,00Vegan Burger

12,00Crispy Chicken Burger 
(Chicken, Cheese, Lettuce and Tomato)

12,00Moma Beach Sandwich 
(Chicken, Egg, Cheese, Bacon, Salad, Tomato and Mayonnaise)

GLUTEN-FREE
15,00Caesar Salad

(Sprouts, Chicken, Parmesan Cheese, Cherry Tomato, Croutons and Caesar Dressing)

Fried Calamari
Cordoban Salmorejo (Tomato cream with garlic, olive oil and breadcrumbs) 

16,00

Lemon Anchovies
Chicken Tears
Cordoban Fried Pork Rolls
Spaghetti or Macaroni Bolognese
Spaghetti or Macaroni Carbonara

6,00 11,00

14,00

14,00

14,00

13,50

13,50

TAPA RATION



DESSERTS
Tiramisu 7,00

Brownie with Vanilla Ice Cream 7,00

Ice Cream Cup (Vanilla, Chocolate and Strawberry) 8,00     

Cheesecake 7,00

6,50Cava Lemon Sorbet 
6,00Crepes 

(Choose a syrup: Chocolate with Milk, White Chocolate, Kinder, 
Raspberry, and Dulce de Leche)

6,50

5,00

7,00

7,00

Waffles   
((Choose a syrup: Chocolate with Milk, White Chocolate, Kinder, 
Raspberry, and Dulce de Leche)

Fruit of the Season
'Tocino de Cielo' (Caramelized egg yolk and sugar)

3 Chocolate Cake 



WINES
Red
Acappela Roble (Ribera del Duero)

Balbás (Ribera del Duero)

3,50

4,00

20,00

25,00
30,00

25,00

20,00

16,00
16,00

20,00

Condado de Haza Crianza (Ribera del Duero)

Coto de Imaz Reserva (Rioja)

Marqués Puerto Crianza (Rioja) 3,50

3,50

3,50

4,50

Red with Soda (Casera) 
Summer Red
Red or Cava Sangria

White
875 Chardonnay (Rioja) 3,50

3,50

3,50

3,50

20,00

20,00

20,00

20,00

Emina (Verdejo)

El Coto (Rioja) (Semi-Sweet)

Frizzante B. Win 5.0

Rose
Balbas 3,50

3,50

20,00

20,00Lacrima Baccus

CAVA & CHAMPAGNE
Conde de Cralt (Cava) 3,50

3,50

20,00

20,00
70,00

Lagrima Baccus (Brut Nature)

Moët & Chandon

CUP BOTTLE

JUG



DRINKS
Coca Cola
Coca Cola Zero      
Coca Cola Zero Zero
Lemon Fanta
Orange Fanta 
Sprite
Schweppes
Royal Bliss 0'0
Royal Bliss
Red Fruits Royal Bliss
Lemon Aquarius
Orange Aquarius
Lemon Nestea
Passion Fruit Nestea
Sparkling Water (1'5L)
Water (50cl) 
Water (1'5L)
Chocolate Milk 

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,50

1,50

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,50

3,50

2,50

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,50

3,00

3,00     

JUICE
Natural Orange Juice
Pineapple Juice 3,00

4,00

Peach Juice
Tomato Juice 3,00

3,00Apple Juice

BEERS
Alcazar 3,50
Heineken 3,50
Heineken 0'0 3,50
Águila Sin Filtrar (Not filtered) 3,50

3,50
4,50

Sol
Desperados
Magna 0'0 3,50

3,50

8,50

Alhambra 1925

3,00
3,00

Cruzcampo 

Cruzcampo Jug 

Cruzcampo with Lemon
4,50
4,50

Cup Pint



HOT 
DRINKS

Espresso
Espresso Macchiato
Milk Coffee
Milk Stained Coffee
Americano
Colacao
Nesquik
Espresso with Condensed Milk

Carajillo
Tea and Infusions
Capuccino
Irish Coffee
Moma Beach Coffee

1,80
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,20
2,20
2,50
2,50
2,50
3,00
5,50
5,50

MILK
SHAKES

Chocolate 5,50
5,50Vanilla 

Strawberry
Frappuccino

5,50
5,50

FROZENS?
Strawberry 5,50

5,50
5,50

Pineapple
Mango
Passion Fruit 5,50
Coconut 5,50
Wild Berries 5,50



WINE
RED

Accappela Roble (Ribera del Duero) 3,50
4,00

Cup

20,00
25,00
30,00
25,00

20,00

16,00
16,00
20,00

Jug

Bottle

Balbás (Ribera del Duero)

Condado de Haza Crianza (Ribera del Duero)

Coto de Imaz Reserva (Rioja)

Marqués Puerto Crianza (Rioja) 3,50

3,50
3,50
4,50

Red with Soda
Summer Red
Red or Cava Sangria

875 Chardonnay (Rioja)

Emina (Verdejo)

3,50
3,50
3,50
3,50

20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00

˙ 
El Coto (Rioja) (Semi-Sweet)

Frizzante B. Win 5.0

WHITE

ROSE
Balbás 3,50

3,50

20,00
20,00Lacrima Baccus

CAVA & CHAMPAGNE
Conde de Cralt (Cava)

Lagrima Baccus (Brut Nature)

Möet & Chandon

3,50
3,50

20,00
25,00
70,00



LIQUORS
Anise
Disaronno
Ruavieja

5,002,50
5,002,50

Pacharán
Tía María
Pionono Cream

5,002,50
5,002,50
5,002,50

Jose Cuervo Tequila
Strawberry Tequila
Jägermeister
Honey Rum
Caramel Vodka 
Brandy Magno
Red Martini
White Martini
Drambuie Fernet
Cointreau 
Kalua
Baileys

5,002,50
5,002,50
5,002,50
5,002,50
5,002,50
5,002,50
5,002,50
5,002,50
5,002,50
5,002,50
5,002,50
5,002,50
5,002,50

RUM
Brugal
Bacardi
Barceló
Legendario

7,50
7,50
7,50
7,50
7,50  

14,00
Negrita
Matusalem

GIN
Larios
Larios 12

7,50

Beefeater
7,50  

Tanqueray
7,50

Tanqueray 0'0
7,50

Puerto de Indias
7,50
7,50

Seagrams
Hendricks

8,00

Nordés
14,00    

Zayt 
Brockman
Bombay

8,00
8,00

10,00
8,00

VODKA
Absolut 7,50

Smirnoff 7,50  

Grey Goose 16,00

WHISKEY
Ballentine's
Johnnie Walker 
DyC 8

7,50
7,50
7,50

Cutty Sark 7,50
White Label 7,50
Jamenson 7,50
Black Label
Jack Daniel's

11,00
11,00

Macallan 12 14,00

Shot Glass



COCKTAILS
MOJITO 8,00
(Lime, Lemon, Cuban Rum, Spearmint, 
Sorite & Brown Sugar) 

MARGARITA 8,00
(White Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime, Salt & 
Sugar)
DAIQUIRI 8,00
(White Rum, Lemon Juice, Strawberry & 
Sugar)

MISS LADY 8,00
(Gin, Orange Juice, Grenadine & 
Strawberry Juice) 

APEROL SPRITZ 9,00
(Cava, Aperol, Sparkling Water, Orange)

BLOODY MARY 9,00
(Tomato Juice, Vodka, Tabasco, Perrius Sauce, 
Pepper, Salt, Celery & Lemon Juice) 

CAIPIRINHA 9,00
(Cachaça, Lime & Sugar)

SAN FRANCISCO 9,00
(Pineapple, Orange Juice, Peach Liquor, Apple 
Liquor, Grenadine) 

SEX ON THE BEACH 9,00
(Vodka, Peach Liquor, Grenadine, Cranberry 
Juice, Orange Juice) 

COSMOPOLITAN 9,00

9,00

(Vodka, Triple Sec, Lime Juice, 
Cranberry Juice) 

ESPRESSO MARTINI
(Vodka, Tía María, Espresso) 

MOSCOW MULE 9,00
(Vodka, Lime Juice, Ginger Beer) 

MOMA BEACH 10,00
(Aged Rum, Orange Juice, Lemon Juice, Apple 
Liquor, Strawberry Syrup, Amaretto) 

LONG ISLAND                 10,00 
(White Rum, Vodka, Tequila, Gin, Triple Sec, 
Organge Liquor, Lime Juice, Coca Cola)

DRY MARTINI                 10,00
(Gin or Vodka, White Vermouth & Olive)  

AGUA DE VALENCIA 10,00
(Orange Juice, Cava, Gin, Vodka)

PINA COLADA                 10,00
(White Rum, Coconut Cream, Pineapple Juice) 

ST-GERMAN SPRITZ 10,00
(St-Germain, Sparkling Wine, Soda) 

BANAGARITA                   10,00
(Banana, Tequila, Cointreau, Sugar) 

€ 

MOJITO
(Lime, Spearmint, Brown Sugar, Lemon, 
Ginger Ale)

SAN FRANCISCO
(Pineapple Juice, Orange Juice, Ginger Ale)

DAIQUIRI
(Lemon, Strawberry, Sugar)

PINA COLADA
(Pineapple Juice, Coconut Cream) 

MARTINI FLOREALE SPRITZ
(Non Alcoholic Martini, Apple Juice, Soda) 

Non 
Alcoholic



CROISSANT
Alone 3,00
Mixed (York Ham and Cheese) 5,00
Healthy (Avocado, Salmon and Goat Cheese) 6,00

4,00Butter & Jam 
Chocolate 4,50

SERRANITO 5,00 7,00

6,00

10,00

Whole Wheat, 
Cereals, 
Gluten-Free or 
Muffin 

(Chicken or loin, Ham and Green Pepper) 

(Iberian Ham & Tomato) 

(York Ham and Cheese) 

(Chicken, Cheese, Bacon, Tomato, Onion, 
Lettuce, Fried Egg and Mayonnaise) 

(Tomato, Lettuce, Onion, Hard-Boiled Egg, 
Tuna & Avocado)

MIXED SANDWICH

MOMA BEACH SANDWICH

9,00VEGETABLE SANDWICH

FRENCH TOAST 4,00
5,00

5,00
6,00

9,00

CATALAN 

  Mini

SANDWICH & SNACKS

ENGLISH BREAKFAST
Bacon, Scrambled or Fried Eggs, Beans and Saussages
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Sin alcohol 7,00 €
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